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稚　内　大　谷

組　み　合　わ　せ　【女子】

◆試合会場

Ａ３  12:30
ⅤvsⅥ勝(濃)　vs　ⅦvsⅧ勝(淡)

Ｂ３  12:30

7-16
2-21
10-8
10-17

５月２8日（日）

ⅤvsⅥ負(濃)　vs　ⅦvsⅧ負(淡)

Ｂ１    9:30

決勝リーグ

Ａ１    9:30
ⅤvsⅥ勝(淡)　vs　ⅦvsⅧ負(濃)

　Ｂコート：稚内市総合体育館

５月２6日（金） ５月２7日（土）

4

7

30-5
28-8
25-7
26-5

士 別 翔 雲

5

ⅤvsⅥ負(淡)　vs　ⅦvsⅧ勝(濃)

Ⅷ

3

Ⅶ

6

　Ａコート：稚内市総合体育館

稚 内

浜 頓 別

枝 幸

Ⅴ

名 寄

1

2

15-11
12-26
13-12
16-19

名 寄 産 業

Ⅵ


